:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7583142

Oct 20, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 236,973 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 707628 - 0.016711484 ETH®
26.80 USD

2 707629 - 0.016733890 ETH®
26.83 USD

3 707630 - 0.016739710 ETH®
26.84 USD

4 707631 - 0.016714947 ETH®
26.80 USD

S 707632 - 0.016771015 ETH®
26.89 USD

6 707633 - 0.016769385 ETH®
26.89 USD

7 707634 - 0.016775935 ETH®
26.90 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7583142
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/236973
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707628
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707629
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707630
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707631
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707632
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707633
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707634

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

707635

707636

707637

707638

707639

707640

707641

707642

707643

Validator Id

600085

Amount

- 0.058236817
93.40 USD

- 0.016742746
26.85 USD

- 0.016796336
26.93 USD

- 0.016764293
26.88 USD

- 0.016747052
26.86 USD

- 0.016767352
26.89 USD

- 0.016776802
26.90 USD

- 0.016790465
26.93 USD

- 0.016824465
26.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.041371037
66.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707635
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707636
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707637
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707638
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707639
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707640
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707641
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707642
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/707643
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/600085

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



