

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 20:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7583142
DATE & TIME	Oct 20, 2023 · 17:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,973</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>707628</u>	- 0.016711484 ETH 🐼 26.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>707629</u>	- 0.016733890 ETH ↔ 26.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>707630</u>	- 0.016739710 ETH ⊘ 26.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>707631</u>	- 0.016714947 ETH ⊘ 26.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>707632</u>	- 0.016771015 ETH ⊘ 26.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>707633</u>	- 0.016769385 ETH 📀 26.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>707634</u>	- 0.016775935 ETH ⊘ 26.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	707635	- 0.058236817 ETH ③ 93.40 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>707636</u>	- 0.016742746 ETH ③ 26.85 USD		
<u>10</u>	707637	- 0.016796336 ETH ⊘ 26.93 USD		
<u>11</u>	707638	- 0.016764293 ETH ③ 26.88 USD		
<u>12</u>	707639	- 0.016747052 ETH ⊘ 26.86 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>707640</u>	- 0.016767352 ETH ⊘ 26.89 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>707641</u>	- 0.016776802 ETH ⊘ 26.90 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>707642</u>	- 0.016790465 ETH ⊘ 26.93 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>707643</u>	- 0.016824465 ETH ② 26.98 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	600085	
-	000000	

+ 0.041371037 ETH ⊘ 66.35 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.